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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.57 MELADINIS, Odysseas GRE Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M1 51.81 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 50.37 807 24.61 25.76
MURATOVIĆ, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 50.38 807 23.95 26.43

3. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Proleter 50.68 793 24.22 26.46
4. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 51.37 761 24.74 26.63
5. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 51.76 744 25.04 26.72
6. BASTAN, Emin Alp 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 51.79 743 24.78 27.01
7. GURDAL, Kemal Arda 90 Turkey 52.18 726 25.28 26.90
8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.46 715 24.96 27.50
9. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 52.70 705 25.42 27.28

10. CELIK, Doga 91 Turkey 53.59 670 25.80 27.79
11. DOSE, Edgar 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 53.71 666 25.77 27.94
12. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crna Gora 53.74 665 25.71 28.03
13. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Pk Beta 54.39 641 26.48 27.91
14. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Crna Gora 54.75 628 25.70 29.05
15. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Crna Gora 55.72 596 26.54 29.18

ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta 55.74 596 25.86 29.88
17. SANGIORGIO, Francesco 99 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 55.90 590 26.30 29.60
18. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.07 585 26.90 29.17
19. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 56.30 578 26.86 29.44
20. ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 56.45 573 26.81 29.64
21. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 56.52 571 27.27 29.25

VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 56.54 571 27.46 29.08
23. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.07 555 27.78 29.29
24. PRAPROTNIK, Tine 00 PK Velenje 57.11 554 27.67 29.44
25. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 57.24 550 28.34 28.90
26. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar Krško 57.26 549 27.43 29.83
27. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 57.29 548 27.20 30.09
28. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 57.43 544 27.36 30.07
29. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 57.74 536 27.51 30.23
30. CRIVELLI, Luca 00 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 57.85 533 27.82 30.03
31. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 58.30 520 28.12 30.18
32. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 58.65 511 28.05 30.60
33. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.87 505 28.77 30.10
34. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 58.95 503 28.58 30.37
35. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 59.03 501 28.28 30.75
36. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 59.14 499 28.75 30.39
37. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 59.38 493 28.53 30.85
38. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 59.63 486 28.82 30.81
39. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.10 475 28.94 31.16
40. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.31 470 28.52 31.79
41. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:00.59 464 27.63 32.96
42. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 1:00.68 462 28.08 32.60
43. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:00.85 458 28.75 32.10
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 1:00.87 457 29.27 31.60
45. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.93 456 29.47 31.46
46. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta 1:01.19 450 28.95 32.24
47. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.43 445 29.49 31.94
48. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 1:01.59 441 29.57 32.02
49. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:01.83 436 30.05 31.78
50. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:01.93 434 29.21 32.72
51. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:01.96 433 29.82 32.14
52. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:02.08 431 29.59 32.49
53. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:02.34 426 28.86 33.48
54. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.36 425 29.86 32.50
55. BIMBATTI, Gabriele 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:02.40 424 28.97 33.43
56. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 1:02.73 418 30.64 32.09
57. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:03.16 409 30.19 32.97
58. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.33 406 29.97 33.36
59. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Sparta 1:03.41 404 30.21 33.20
60. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:03.86 396 30.14 33.72
61. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 1:04.06 392 30.70 33.36
62. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.34 387 31.19 33.15
63. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:04.41 386 30.21 34.20
64. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.45 385 31.18 33.27

KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.46 385 30.52 33.94
66. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:04.62 382 31.23 33.39

DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 1:04.64 382 30.54 34.10
68. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.68 381 31.17 33.51
69. MORAČA , Luka 05 22. April, BL 1:04.94 376 31.81 33.13
70. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.16 373 30.60 34.56
71. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.78 362 32.09 33.69
72. RAĐAN , Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.24 355 31.74 34.50
73. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.26 354 32.18 34.08
74. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 1:07.20 340 31.52 35.68
75. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:07.22 339 32.45 34.77
76. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.65 333 32.46 35.19
77. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 1:08.43 322 32.09 36.34
78. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.50 321 33.23 35.27
79. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:09.13 312 32.45 36.68
80. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 1:09.18 311 32.90 36.28
81. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.31 310 32.87 36.44
82. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 1:09.55 306 33.03 36.52
83. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.86 302 32.51 37.35
84. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:10.49 294 33.80 36.69
85. ŠIMIĆ, Vid 06 Mornar 1:10.82 290 33.41 37.41
86. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 1:11.03 288 33.97 37.06
87. TOMIĆ, Lovre 06 Mornar 1:11.80 278 34.70 37.10
88. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:11.90 277 34.28 37.62
89. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:12.54 270 35.04 37.50

BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:12.54 270 33.62 38.92
91. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 1:13.05 264 34.12 38.93
92. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.39 261 34.70 38.69
93. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:13.52 259 35.44 38.08
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

94. ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj 1:13.76 257 35.57 38.19
95. KARANOVIĆ , Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:13.88 255 35.43 38.45
96. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:14.47 249 36.41 38.06
97. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.05 244 36.33 38.72
98. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 1:15.76 237 37.00 38.76
99. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:16.16 233 36.74 39.42

100. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.85 227 35.94 40.91
101. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.20 224 37.71 39.49
102. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:18.09 216 37.29 40.80

RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.10 216 37.62 40.48
104. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:19.98 201 39.02 40.96
105. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:20.11 200 37.09 43.02
106. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:22.46 184 38.58 43.88
107. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:22.57 183 38.39 44.18
108. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.16 173 40.05 44.11
109. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:25.36 165 41.15 44.21
110. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.77 163 39.96 45.81
111. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 1:27.40 154 41.60 45.80
112. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:32.08 132 44.33 47.75
113. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.45 130 44.44 48.01
114. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:36.37 115 46.27 50.10
115. MALETIĆ, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:49.48 78 50.08 59.40

M 1

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.46 715 24.96 27.50
2. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 52.70 705 25.42 27.28
3. ERCAN, Taylan Ozgur 02 Galatasaray 56.45 573 26.81 29.64
4. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 57.29 548 27.20 30.09
5. DOLANC, Tim 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 58.30 520 28.12 30.18
6. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 58.65 511 28.05 30.60
7. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 58.87 505 28.77 30.10
8. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 59.38 493 28.53 30.85
9. CAKIR, Ulas Deniz 02 Galatasaray 59.63 486 28.82 30.81

10. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:00.31 470 28.52 31.79
11. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 1:00.59 464 27.63 32.96
12. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar Krško 1:00.85 458 28.75 32.10
13. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta 1:01.19 450 28.95 32.24
14. KLEVA, Blaž 01 PK Koper 1:01.59 441 29.57 32.02
15. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.36 425 29.86 32.50
16. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 1:02.73 418 30.64 32.09
17. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 1:04.06 392 30.70 33.36
18. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 1:04.41 386 30.21 34.20
19. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.46 385 30.52 33.94
20. SOKOLOVIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.68 381 31.17 33.51
21. PRIBOŽIČ, Nik 02 PK Celulozar Krško 1:12.54 270 35.04 37.50

BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 1:12.54 270 33.62 38.92
23. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 Mladost, BL 1:13.05 264 34.12 38.93
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M2

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.07 585 26.90 29.17
2. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 56.52 571 27.27 29.25

VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 56.54 571 27.46 29.08
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.07 555 27.78 29.29
5. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 57.24 550 28.34 28.90
6. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 57.43 544 27.36 30.07
7. ŠALINOVIČ, Enej 03 PK Koper 57.74 536 27.51 30.23
8. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 58.95 503 28.58 30.37
9. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 59.03 501 28.28 30.75

10. PERC, Anže 03 PK Velenje 59.14 499 28.75 30.39
11. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.10 475 28.94 31.16
12. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April, BL 1:00.87 457 29.27 31.60
13. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.93 456 29.47 31.46
14. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.43 445 29.49 31.94
15. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:01.83 436 30.05 31.78
16. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:01.93 434 29.21 32.72
17. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 1:02.08 431 29.59 32.49
18. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:02.34 426 28.86 33.48
19. BIMBATTI, Gabriele 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:02.40 424 28.97 33.43
20. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:03.86 396 30.14 33.72
21. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.34 387 31.19 33.15
22. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:04.45 385 31.18 33.27
23. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 1:04.62 382 31.23 33.39
24. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.16 373 30.60 34.56
25. RAĐAN , Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.24 355 31.74 34.50
26. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:06.26 354 32.18 34.08
27. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 1:07.20 340 31.52 35.68
28. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.65 333 32.46 35.19
29. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 1:08.43 322 32.09 36.34
30. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.31 310 32.87 36.44
31. OPREŠNIK, Anže 03 PK Velenje 1:10.49 294 33.80 36.69
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.05 244 36.33 38.72
33. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 22. April, BL 1:15.76 237 37.00 38.76
34. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:16.16 233 36.74 39.42

M3

1. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:01.96 433 29.82 32.14
2. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:03.16 409 30.19 32.97
3. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.33 406 29.97 33.36
4. MORAČA , Luka 05 22. April, BL 1:04.94 376 31.81 33.13
5. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.78 362 32.09 33.69
6. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:07.22 339 32.45 34.77
7. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.50 321 33.23 35.27
8. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:09.13 312 32.45 36.68
9. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 1:09.18 311 32.90 36.28

10. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 1:09.55 306 33.03 36.52
11. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.86 302 32.51 37.35
12. ŠIMIĆ, Vid 06 Mornar 1:10.82 290 33.41 37.41
13. BOKO, Marul 06 Mornar 1:11.03 288 33.97 37.06
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14. TOMIĆ, Lovre 06 Mornar 1:11.80 278 34.70 37.10
15. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:11.90 277 34.28 37.62
16. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.39 261 34.70 38.69
17. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:13.52 259 35.44 38.08
18. ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj 1:13.76 257 35.57 38.19
19. KARANOVIĆ , Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:13.88 255 35.43 38.45
20. RAČIĆ, Maksim 06 Olymp, BL 1:14.47 249 36.41 38.06
21. JANJETOVIĆ, Sebastijan 05 Olymp, BL 1:16.85 227 35.94 40.91
22. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:17.20 224 37.71 39.49
23. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:18.09 216 37.29 40.80

RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.10 216 37.62 40.48
25. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:19.98 201 39.02 40.96
26. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:20.11 200 37.09 43.02
27. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:22.46 184 38.58 43.88
28. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:22.57 183 38.39 44.18
29. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.16 173 40.05 44.11
30. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:25.36 165 41.15 44.21
31. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.77 163 39.96 45.81
32. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 1:27.40 154 41.60 45.80
33. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:32.08 132 44.33 47.75
34. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:32.45 130 44.44 48.01
35. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 1:36.37 115 46.27 50.10
36. MALETIĆ, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:49.48 78 50.08 59.40
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